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1 BC25750953 DINDAGE SURAJ VAIJANATH Male 97.4532 90.4 78 96 81 64.31 NT 2 (NT-C) CET Cell

2 BC25754757 NIMJE DHANASHRI GIRISH NIMJE Female 88.6984 82.4 86 75 85 51.17 SBC CET Cell

3 BC25768258 MOHOD ABHINAV SANJAY Male 83.4823 73.2 74 80 73 51.17 SC CET Cell

4 BC25766416 KHARKATE SHRAVANI RAJESH Female 78.5845 81 82 77 79 68.33 Open CET Cell

5 BC25751695 MESHRAM RHUTUJA NITIN Female 72.2637 78.2 75 82 73 67.33 SC CET Cell

6 BC25762399 HATWAR SAMIKSHA GAJANAN Female 69.1992 83.2 65 80 92 76.33 OBC CET Cell

7 BC25770875 CHAVAN PRATIK PRABHAKAR Male 65.1892 67.4 50 51 71 58.67 Open CET Cell

8 BC25765996 BHAWARE DIPALI RUPESH Female 63.914 71 68 61 75 60 SC CET Cell

9 BC25750358 GAWANDEYASH HARINARAYAN Male 63.6963 85 90 91 82 74.17 OBC CET Cell

10 BC25753251 KAWARE VINAY RAMDAS Male 63.4076 82.6 76 86 80 74.17 OBC CET Cell

11 BC25753090 AGRAWAL YASH NILESH Male 61.2404 67.2 75 62 54 60 Open CET Cell

12 BC25763130 SARAYKAR TANUSHRI KISHOR Female 59.3032 84.2 90 63 78 48.33 OBC CET Cell

13 BC25777635 JOSHI SAEE GAJANAN Female 59.3032 68.8 59 66 67 53.5 Open CET Cell

14 BC25768139 KHATARKAR ANUSHRI ANAND Female 59.0609 81 61 85 88 73.5 SC CET Cell

15 BC25762135 PAWAR SARTHAK KISHORRAO Male 59.0609 78.2 88 80 80 65.33 SEBC CET Cell
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16 BC25764118 KHATARKAR SANCHITA VIJAY Female 54.7916 75.2 58 81 78 64.83 NT 1 (NT-B) CET Cell

17 BC25774103 WASANKAR ADITYA MANGESH Male 48.6398 86.4 87 96 90 51.67 OBC CET Cell

18 BC25774103 WASANKAR ADITYA MAGESH Male 48.6398 86.4 87 96 90 51.67 OBC College

19 BC25763680 KHAWALE VIBHUM SANTOSH Male 46.7552 74.4 67 76 63 56.83 OBC CET Cell

20 BC25752542 ALBANKAR ADITYA SANJAY Male 45.8104 68.8 58 75 72 45.83 OBC CET Cell

21 BC25766938 BHUYAR ATHARV SUNIL Male 44.1043 69.8 64 72 72 47 OBC CET Cell

22 BC25756912 DHOTRE AMAN GANESH Male 44.1043 61.5 45 46 65 60.17 NT 1 (NT-B) CET Cell

23 BC25766879 NANDURKAR VAISHNAVI DEEPAK Female 41.5818 84.4 71 89 81 81 SBC CET Cell

24 BC25751625 MADAVI YASH PRAMOD Male 41.5818 75 70 80 67 52.83 ST CET Cell

25 BC25772832 GHATOLE SHRUTI PRAMOD Female 41.44 71.20 48.00 57.00 65.00 48.5 OBC College

26 BC25753415 KHANDARE SURAJ SUNIL Male 39.4729 91.2 89 87 93 75.83 OBC CET Cell

27 BC25773212 HINGANKAR PRANAV DIPAK Male 39.4729 82.4 72 85 88 72.67 OBC CET Cell

28 BC25776615 DHUMALE NISARGA ANANT Female 38.6801 78.2 83 66 70 57.5 OBC CET Cell

29 2595022673 TONE ATHARVA RAJESH Male 36.20 71.00 35.00 67.00 60.00 44 OPEN  College

30 BC25775874 MOHAMMAD FAIZ MOHAMMAD SADIQUE Male 33.9389 76.4 53 68 76 67.83 Open CET Cell

31 BC25776606 DHUMALE SANSKRUTI KISHOR Female 33.1027 82.2 93 61 69 54.5 OBC CET Cell

32 BC25777773 JAJU SALONI VINOD Female 33.1027 74.6 73 78 66 52.17 Open CET Cell

33 BC25766036 PANDE SAKSHI VASANT Female 33.1027 71.2 58 48 74 43.33 SC CET Cell

34 BC25768922 PATHAK AYUSH GAJANAN Male 33.1027 61.8 57 44 63 43.17 Open CET Cell

35 BC25777945 CHAUDAHRI KRUSHNA BHARAT Male 31.6356 61.2 55 68 55 45.33 OBC CET Cell

36 BC25759164 DATE KOMAL ONKAR Female 29.9988 68.6 59 57 66 56.33 NT 2 (NT-C) CET Cell

37 BC25767696 WADAL SAURABH HARIDAS Male 29.9788 79.6 72 86 77 47.33 SBC CET Cell

38 259502259 DESHMUKH HRUSHIKESH SAMADHAN Male 26.6888 67.4 67 72 55 41.5 OBC College

39 BC25772341 SHELKE ATHARV MAHADEVRAO Male 24.7153 67 88 66 65 62.17 Open CET Cell

40 BC25769726 PALASKAR PRATHAMESH VINOD Male 21.7461 61.2 62 66 52 41.17 OBC CET Cell

41 BC25773177 RAWALE NANDANI SURESH Female 20.3514 83.2 84 97 72 55.17 SC CET Cell

42 BC25777533 BANDBUCHE AYUSH MANOJRAO Male 20.3514 53 38 35 71 62.67 OBC CET Cell

43 BC25764080 BULE VEDIKA SHRIKANT Female 19.2543 79 79 66 63 46.33 OBC CET Cell

44 BC25774620 MESHRAM ADITYA SUNIL Male 17.5439 84.8 79 88 84 78.33 Open CET Cell

45 BC25771167 JAGTAP PRAJWAL PRAVIN Male 14.5108 46.2 35 35 48 38.67 OBC CET Cell

46 BC25764930 GAHALE OM AVINASH Male 14.4239 58.2 50 51 49 60 OBC CET Cell



47 BC25755698 DHORE NEHA SUBHASH Female 9.76674 56.6 53 60 48 43.67 SBC CET Cell

48 BC25773849 VAR PRATHAMESH GULAB Male 9.26491 59.2 54 57 60 69.33 SC CET Cell

49 BC25764029 GHARAD VAISHNAVI PRAMODRAO Female 2.33869 74.8 71 70 72 49.33 OBC CET Cell
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1 BC25750586 VAIRALE PRIYANSHU ATUL Male 80.0478 71 67 82 70 57.83 OBC
CET Cell

2 BC25766416 KHARKATE SHRAVANI RAJESH Female 78.5845 81 82 77 79 68.33 Open
CET Cell

3 BC25750961 KHICHI JANVHI RUPESH Female 75.8982 85 77 95 80 72.5 OBC
CET Cell

4 BC25751695 MESHRAM RHUTUJA NITIN Female 72.2637 78.2 75 82 73 67.33 SC
CET Cell

5 BC25762399 HATWAR SAMIKSHA GAJANAN Female 69.1992 83.2 65 80 92 76.33 OBC
CET Cell

6 BC25770875 PRATIK PRABHAKAR CHAVAN Male 65.1892 67.4 50 51 71 58.67 Open
CET Cell

7 BC25765996 BHAWARE DIPALI RUPESH Female 63.914 71 68 61 75 60 SC
CET Cell

8 BC25750358 GAWANDE YASH HARINARAYAN Male 63.6963 85 90 91 82 74.17 OBC
CET Cell

9 BC25753090 AGRAWAL YASH NILESH Male 61.2404 67.2 75 62 54 60 Open
CET Cell

10 BC25777635 JOSHI SAEE GAJANAN Female 59.3032 68.8 59 66 67 53.5 Open
CET Cell

11 BC25768139 KHATARKAR ANUSHRI ANAND Female 59.0609 81 61 85 88 73.5 SC
CET Cell

12 BC25762135 PAWAR SARTHAK KISHORRAO Male 59.0609 78.2 88 80 80 65.33 SEBC
CET Cell

13 BC25764118 GIRI SANCHITA VIJAY Female 54.7916 75.2 58 81 78 64.83 NT 1 (NT-B)
CET Cell

14 BC25774103 WASANKAR ADITYA MANGESH Male 48.6398 86.4 87 96 90 51.67 OBC
CET Cell

15 BC25763680 KHAWALE VIBHUM SANTOSH Male 46.7552 74.4 67 76 63 56.83 OBC
CET Cell

16 BC25752542 ALBANKAR ADITYA SANJAY Male 45.8104 68.8 58 75 72 45.83 OBC
CET Cell

17 BC25755465 MASKE SAKSHAM GANESH Male 45.8104 63.2 59 56 64 55.5 OBC
CET Cell

18 BC25766938 BHUYAR ATHARV SUNIL Male 44.1043 69.8 64 72 72 47 OBC
CET Cell

19 BC25756912 DHOTRE AMAN GANESH Male 44.1043 61.5 45 46 65 60.17 NT 1 (NT-B)
CET Cell

20 BC25769056 CHAUDHARI GAURI VINOD Female 42.9143 83.4 78 83 83 63.17 OBC
CET Cell



21 BC25766879 NANDURKAR VAISHNAVI DEEPAK Female 41.5818 84.4 71 89 81 81 SBC
CET Cell

22 BC25751625 MADAVI YASH PRAMOD Male 41.5818 75 70 80 67 52.83 ST
CET Cell

23 BC25753415 KHANDARE SURAJ SUNIL Male 39.4729 91.2 89 87 93 75.83 OBC
CET Cell

24 BC25773212 HINGANKAR PRANAV DIPAK Male 39.4729 82.4 72 85 88 72.67 OBC
CET Cell

25 BC25776615 DHUMALE NISARGA ANANT Female 38.6801 78.2 83 66 70 57.5 OBC
CET Cell

26 BC25775874 MOHAMMAD FAIZ MOHAMMAD SADIQUE Male 33.9389 76.4 53 68 76 67.83 Open
CET Cell

27 BC25776606 DHUMALE SANSKRUTI KISHOR Female 33.1027 82.2 93 61 69 54.5 OBC
CET Cell

28 BC25777773 JAJU SALONI VINOD Female 33.1027 74.6 73 78 66 52.17 Open
CET Cell

29 BC25766036 PANDE SAKSHI VASANT Female 33.1027 71.2 58 48 74 43.33 SC
CET Cell

30 BC25768922 PATHAK AYUSH GAJANAN Male 33.1027 61.8 57 44 63 43.17 Open
CET Cell

31 BC25777945 CHAUDAHRI KRUSHNA BHARAT Male 31.6356 61.2 55 68 55 45.33 OBC
CET Cell

32 BC25759164 DATE KOMAL ONKAR Female 29.9988 68.6 59 57 66 56.33 NT 2 (NT-C)
CET Cell

33 BC25768060 SULE GAYATRI SANJAY Female 21.7461 64 53 46 68 63.5 OBC
CET Cell

34 BC25769726 PALASKAR PRATHAMESH VINOD Male 21.7461 61.2 62 66 52 41.17 OBC
CET Cell

35 BC25773177 RAWALE NANDANI SURESH Female 20.3514 83.2 84 97 72 55.17 SC
CET Cell

36 BC25777533 BANDBUCHE AYUSH MANOJRAO Male 20.3514 53 38 35 71 62.67 OBC
CET Cell

37 BC25764080 BULE VEDIKA SHRIKANT Female 19.2543 79 79 66 63 46.33 OBC
CET Cell

38 BC25774620 MESHRAM ADITYA SUNIL Male 17.5439 84.8 79 88 84 78.33 Open
CET Cell

39 BC25771167 JAGTAP PRAJWAL PRAVIN Male 14.5108 46.2 35 35 48 38.67 OBC
CET Cell

40 BC25777766 MALODE DHANASHRI NARENDRA Female 14.4239 73.4 62 63 80 59.33 OBC
CET Cell

41 BC25764930 GAHALE OM AVINASH Male 14.4239 58.2 50 51 49 60 OBC
CET Cell

42 BC25755698 DHORE NEHA SUBHASH Female 9.76674 56.6 53 60 48 43.67 SBC
CET Cell

43 BC25773849 VAR PRATHAMESH GULAB Male 9.26491 59.2 54 57 60 69.33 SC
CET Cell

44 BC25764029 GHARAD VAISHNAVI PRAMODRAO Female 2.33869 74.8 71 70 72 49.33 OBC
CET Cell
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1 BA25121462 DINDAGE SURAJ VAIJANATH Male 97.4532 90.4 78 96 81 64.31 NT 2 (NT-C)   CET Cell

2 BA25118808 PAWAR GAURAV DATTATRAY Male 80.0478 80.6 75 95 75 76.67 OPEN   CET Cell

3 BA25127456 VIDHALE YASHRAJ Male 79.176 78.6 68 69 88 67 OBC $  CET Cell

4 BA25119182 JOSHI ABHINAV SUNIL Male 71.128 82 76 88 82 87.33 OPEN   @ CET Cell

5 BA25109391 BARHE SHRUTI RAJESH Female 65.0956 80.8 73 76 80 78.83 OBC   CET Cell

6 BA25109372 BHARSAKALE SRUSHTI SANTOSH Female 63.6963 75.4 65 61 75 66.17 OPEN   CET Cell

8 BA25100536 BAJAD YASH PRAFULLA Male 63.4076 75.4 65 89 60 54 OBC $  CET Cell

7 BA25125154 MUND ADITYA SANTOSH Male 63.4076 75.2 72 71 83 57.67 OPEN   CET Cell

9 BA25119581 JADHAV SANKET SUBHASH Male 59.3032 66.6 49 56 77 61.5 SC   CET Cell

10 BA25106493 CHOPADE SAPNA BABURAO Female 54.206 94 97 87 91 71.67 OBC   CET Cell

11 BA25119737 SABALE SWAYAM PRAVIN Male 54.206 68.2 55 67 76 70.67 OBC $  CET Cell

21 BA25117045 MHATARMARE RAJ DEVIDAS Male 38.68 46.4 47 35 49 64.83 OBC College

22 BA25127644 SHEIKH HURIYA SWALEHEEN MOHAMMAD Female 36.748 85.4 82 86 78 54.33 EWS CUET

12 BA25119104 KADU EKLAVYA PRAVIN Male 36.4952 56 41 39 57 76.67 OPEN   CET Cell

13 BA25115074 DHASKAT GAURI GAJANAN Female 30.3182 75.4 67 72 84 45 OBC   CET Cell

14 BA25108761 NIMBALKAR OM LAXMANRAO Male 28.148 75.8 68 73 76 60 OPEN   CET Cell

15 BA25125338 ABDUL AHAD KHAN ATHAR AHMED KHAN Male 28.148 62.8 60 61 54 52.5 OPEN   CET Cell
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16 BA25104395 BIDWAIK SANIKA VIJAY Female 24.382 64.2 63 78 57 52.83 OBC $  CET Cell

17 BA25116839 AMBULKAR PRAGATI ABHIMANYU Female 23.5686 74.4 75 78 56 57.33 OPEN   CET Cell

18 BA25106099 TAREKAR PARTH PRADIP Male 20.3514 84.8 91 95 78 77.5 OBC   CET Cell

19 BA25125368 MOTWANI ADITYA VIJENDRA Male 18.4239 44.8 37 43 44 54.67 OPEN   CET Cell

20 BA25114242 SONTAKKE SANIYA PRADIP Female 12.4448 66.8 61 60 62 60.33 SC   CET Cell
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1 BA25118808 PAWAR GAURAV DATTATRAY Male 80.0478 80.6 75 95 75 76.67 OPEN   CET Cell

2 BA25127456 VIDHALE YASHRAJ Male 79.176 78.6 68 69 88 67 OBC $  CET Cell

3 BA25119182 JOSHI ABHINAV SUNIL Male 71.128 82 76 88 82 87.33 OPEN   @ CET Cell

4 BA25109391 BARHE SHRUTI RAJESH Female 65.0956 80.8 73 76 80 78.83 OBC   CET Cell

5 BA25109372 BHARSAKALE SRUSHTI SANTOSH Female 63.6963 75.4 65 61 75 66.17 OPEN   CET Cell

7 BA25100536 BAJAD YASH PRAFULLA Male 63.4076 75.4 65 89 60 54 OBC $  CET Cell

6 BA25125154 MUND ADITYA SANTOSH Male 63.4076 75.2 72 71 83 57.67 OPEN   CET Cell

8 BA25119581 JADHAV SANKET SUBHASH Male 59.3032 66.6 49 56 77 61.5 SC   CET Cell

9 BA25106493 CHOPADE SAPNA BABURAO Female 54.206 94 97 87 91 71.67 OBC   CET Cell

10 BA25119104 KADU EKLAVYA PRAVIN Male 36.4952 56 41 39 57 76.67 OPEN   CET Cell

11 BA25115074 DHASKAT GAURI GAJANAN Female 30.3182 75.4 67 72 84 45 OBC   CET Cell

12 BA25108761 NIMBALKAR OM LAXMANRAO Male 28.148 75.8 68 73 76 60 OPEN   CET Cell

13 BA25125338 ABDUL AHAD KHAN ATHAR AHMED KHAN Male 28.148 62.8 60 61 54 52.5 OPEN   CET Cell

14 BA25104395 BIDWAIK SANIKA VIJAY Female 24.382 64.2 63 78 57 52.83 OBC $  CET Cell

15 BA25116839 AMBULKAR PRAGATI ABHIMANYU Female 23.5686 74.4 75 78 56 57.33 OPEN   CET Cell

16 BA25106099 TAREKAR PARTH PRADIP Male 20.3514 84.8 91 95 78 77.5 OBC   CET Cell

17 BA25125368 MOTWANI ADITYA VIJENDRA Male 18.4239 44.8 37 43 44 54.67 OPEN   CET Cell


